Hustisford School District

District Office

845 S. Lake St. · P.O. Box 326 Hustisford, WI 53034 (920) 349-8109

Heather Cramer
District Administrator

Jessica Holtz
Director of Financial Services

Jr./Sr. High School

845 S. Lake St. · P.O. Box 326 Hustisford, WI 53034 (920) 349-3261

> Clint Bushey Principal

Dena SerweDirector of Special Education/Psychologist

John Hustis Elementary 600 S. Hustis. St · P.O. Box 386 Hustisford, WI 53034

> Heather Cramer Principal

(920) 349-3228

Hustisford School District

Notice of Canvass of Board of Education Election and Referendum

Spring Election (April 2, 2024)
Board of Canvassers

The official board of canvassers for the Spring Election and Referendum of April 2, 2024, as required under State Statute 120.06 is as follows:

Diane Falkenthal
Therese Kreitzman
Christine Kuehl (Acting Chairperson)

The canvass of the spring election and referendum will take place on April 4, 2024 at 7:30 a.m. in the Hustisford School District Conference Room located at 845 S. Lake St., Hustisford, WI 53034.

Posted: March 27, 2024